
2008 Hudson-Mohawk Schedule
10U White–Division 2

HOME TEAMS ARE LISTED LAST.

Sunday, June 8 at East Greenbush
9:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm
Classie Lassie vs. Latham Shen vs. Classie Lassie Latham vs. Brunswick
East Greenbush vs. Shen Brunswick vs. Amsterdam Amsterdam vs. East Greenbush

Sunday, June 15 at Brunswick
9:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm
Shen vs. Amsterdam Pine Bush vs. Classie Lassie Amsterdam vs. Pine Bush
East Greenbush vs. Latham Brunswick vs. East Greenbush Latham vs. Shen

3:00 pm
Classie Lassie vs. Brunswick

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6:15 PM

Mon., June 23 Tues., June 24 Wed., June 25
Amsterdam vs. Classie Lassie Latham vs. Amsterdam East Greenbush vs. Latham
Brunswick vs. Pine Bush Brunswick vs. Classie Lassie
Shen vs. East Greenbush Pine Bush vs. Shen

Mon., June 30 Tues., July 1 Wed., July 2
Amsterdam vs. Brunswick Classie Lassie vs. Shen East Greenbush vs. Amsterdam
Latham vs. Classie Lassie Brunswick vs. Latham
Pine Bush vs. East Greenbush Shen vs. Pine Bush

Thurs., July 3 Mon., July 7 Tues., July 8
East Greenbush vs. Pine Bush Amsterdam vs. Shen East Greenbush vs. Brunswick

Latham vs. East Greenbush
Classie Lassie vs. Pine Bush

Wed., July 9 Mon., July 14 Tues., July 15
Pine Bush vs. Amsterdam Classie Lassie vs. Amsterdam Latham vs. Pine Bush
Shen vs. Latham Pine Bush vs. brunswick
Brunswick vs. Classie Lassie

Wed., July 16 Thurs., July 17
Amsterdam vs. Latham Pine Bush vs. Shen
Classie Lassie vs. East Greenbush
Shen vs. Brunswick


